
Information Session Sign-In Sheet

Community Living Connections RFQ

Mercer Island Library

Tuesday, October 9, 2018

First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone

Meon Yu CISC meony@cisc-seattle.org

Norah Erwin Stewart SG norahe@soundgenerations.org

Tanya McGee SG tanyam@soundgenerations.org

Stephen Lam CISC stephenl@cisc-seattle.org

Ariele Belo HSDC abelo@hsdc.org

Bill Bengtson SG williamb@soundgenerations.org

Stacy Sage ODMF stacys@multiculturalfamilies.org 253-263-4372

Ginger Seybold Full Life Care gingers@fulllifecare.org 206-224-3790

Miguel Saldin ACRS miguels@acrs.org 206-695-7510

Maureen Linehan Generations Aging mblinehan@comcast.net

Barb Smith Art of the Nonprofit barb@artofthenonprofit.com 206-595-3474

Steven Knipp GenPride stevenk@gapseattle.org 206-227-5608

Fe Arreola ACRS FeA@acrs.org

Erica Farrell Alzheimer's Association elfarrell@alz.org 206-529-3885

Heidi Wong Kin On hwong@kinon.org 206-556-2262

Jeannie Falls PMSC jeannie@pmsc-dtfb.org 206-728-2773

Ashley Studerus Alzheimer's Association astuderus@alz.org
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